Catarinense de Supercross
65cc Sao Bento do Sul 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 4/5/2008 15:55 . . . .

Race (14 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:09:40.928
(38) NORTHON CARLOS CARVALHO 2 48.955 | - 16:10:29.883
1 - 16:09:36.136 3 50.821 +1.866 16:11:20.704
2 47.323 +1.195 16:10:23.459 4 1:49.308 +1:00.353 16:13:10.012
3 46.830 +0.702 16:11:10.289 5 51.717 +2.762 16:14:01.729
4 47.125 +0.997 16:11:57.414 6 50.744 +1.789 16:14:52.473
5 46.525 +0.397 16:12:43.939 7 50.826 +1.871 16:15:43.299
6 47.192 +1.064 16:13:31.131 8 51.926 +2.971 16:16:35.225
7 48.325 +2.197 16:14:19.456 9 55.766 +6.811 16:17:30.991
8 46.197 +0.069 16:15:05.653 10 59.945 +10.990 16:18:30.936
9 47.775 +1.647 16:15:53.428 11 53.617 +4.662 16:19:24.553
10 46.732 +0.604 16:16:40.160 12 53.840 +4.885 16:20:18.393
1 46.330 +0.202 16:17:26.490
12 47.443 +1.315 16:18:13.933 (57) HENRIQUE HERMES SCHMITT
13 46.243 +0.115 16:19:00.176 1 16:09:53.671
14 w‘ - 16:19:46.304 2 1:00.622 +4.457 16:10:54.293
3 1:00.119 +3.954 16:11:54.412
(97) VINICIUS ROSA 4 1:02.621 +6.456 16:12:57.033
1 - 16:09:34.692 5 58.017 +1.852 16:13:55.050
2 47.228 +1.251 16:10:21.920 6 59.352 +3.187 16:14:54.402
3 47.303 +1.326 16:11:09.223 7 1:00.415 +4.250 16:15:54.817
4 47.124 +1.147 16:11:56.347 8 59.599 +3.434 16:16:54.416
5 46.991 +1.014 16:12:43.338 9 57.246 +1.081 16:17:51.662
6 47.176 +1.199 16:13:30.514 10 57.887 +1.722 16:18:49.549
7 47.578 +1.601 16:14:18.092 1 56.165 - 16:19:45.714
8 46.984 +1.007 16:15:05.076 12 56.260 +0.095 16:20:41.974
9 47.279 +1.302 16:15:52.355
10 47.119 +1.142 16:16:39.474 (800) LEONARDO MELCHERT
11 46.298 +0.321 16:17:25.772 1 16:09:46.274
12 47.713 +1.736 16:18:13.485 2 57.788 +0.802 16:10:44.062
13 47.901 +1.924 16:19:01.386 3 1:42.646 +45.660 16:12:26.708
14 W‘ - 16:19:47.363 4 57.946 +0.960 16:13:24.654
5 57.935 +0.949 16:14:22.589
(737) MATHEUS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA 6 56.986 - 16:15:19.575
1 - 16:09:37.278 7 57.500 +0.514 16:16:17.075
2 48.983 +2.028 16:10:26.261 8 58.780 +1.794 16:17:15.855
3 47.074 +0.119 16:11:13.335 9 57.117 +0.131 16:18:12.972
4 47.730 +0.775 16:12:01.065 10 57.939 +0.953 16:19:10.911
5 47.546 +0.591 16:12:48.611 11 58.938 +1.952 16:20:09.849
6 47.643 +0.688 16:13:36.254
7 47.161 +0.206 16:14:23.415
8 48.009 +1.054 16:15:11.424
9 46.955 - 16:15:58.379
10 47.664 +0.709 16:16:46.043
11 46.986 +0.031 16:17:33.029
12 47.236 +0.281 16:18:20.265
13 47.957 +1.002 16:19:08.222
14 47.005 +0.050 16:19:55.227
(20) JOSE BRAYAN
1 16:09:38.341
2 49.022 +2.485 16:10:27.363
3 47.294 +0.757 16:11:14.657
4 47.496 +0.959 16:12:02.153
5 48.572 +2.035 16:12:50.725
6 47.367 +0.830 16:13:38.092
7 46.537 - 16:14:24.629
8 47.383 +0.846 16:15:12.012
9 47.317 +0.780 16:15:59.329
10 47.688 +1.151 16:16:47.017
11 46.710 +0.173 16:17:33.727
12 47.635 +1.098 16:18:21.362
13 47.905 +1.368 16:19:09.267
14 47.643 +1.106 16:19:56.910
(51) LUCIANO ORIANO JUNIOR
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